)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 06:05:53 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*0148 (Rat #0045, Act #0023 of 1987) General Bill, By N.A. Theodore and T.E. Garrison
A Bill to repeal Section 47-19-160, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the applicability of the poultry products
inspection law to domesticated rabbits.

12/01/86
12/01/86
01/13/87
01/13/87
02/05/87
02/10/87
02/17/87
02/18/87
02/18/87
03/10/87
03/12/87
03/24/87
03/25/87
04/08/87
04/13/87
04/13/87
04/13/87
04/24/87

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources
Introduced and read first time SJ-94

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-94
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-456
Read second time SJ-497

Read third time and sent to House SJ-536

Introduced and read first time HJ-585

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-585
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-894
Read second time HJ-1001

Debate adjourned HJ-1408

Read third time and enrolled HJ-1433

Ratified R 45

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/13/87

Act No. 23

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



