

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*0148 (Rat #0045, Act #0023 of 1987) General Bill, By N.A. Theodore and T.E. Garrison

A Bill to repeal Section 47-19-160, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the applicability of the poultry products inspection law to domesticated rabbits.

12/01/86	Senate	Prefiled
12/01/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources
01/13/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-94
01/13/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-94
02/05/87	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-456
02/10/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-497
02/17/87	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-536
02/18/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-585
02/18/87	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-585
03/10/87	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-894
03/12/87	House	Read second time HJ-1001
03/24/87	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1408
03/25/87	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1433
04/08/87		Ratified R 45
04/13/87		Signed By Governor
04/13/87		Effective date 04/13/87
04/13/87		Act No. 23
04/24/87		Copies available